Durgapuri, Haibowal Kalan, Shaheed Bhagat 

Singh Nagar, Haibowal, Ludhiana (Pb) 141008 

owned by  Mr Vinay Kumar Sood S/o Mr Hari 

Krishan Sood and is Bounded as under: 

East : Tulsi Ram                     West : Vinod Kumar 

North: Poultry Farm           South; Road 

INR 26,42,553.55 

(Rupees Twenty 

Six Lakh Forty 

Two Thousand 
Five Hundred Fifty 

Three and Paise 

Fifty Five Only) as 

on 31 10 2017 

along with the 

future interest @ 

18% and incidental 

expenses, cost as 

per demand 

notice dated 16-

11-2017 

26 03 2021 

From 01.00 pm  

to 02.00 pm 

Reserve Price-

Rs.36,00,000/-

[...]

Colony” Tehsil and District Ludhiana held in the 

name of Sh Arun Duggal and Sh. Ankush Duggal 

and is bounded as: 

East: Road                      West : Neighbour              

North : Neighbour            South: Neighbour 

As per Notice 

dated 25-03-2015,  

Rs. 2,69,94,573.28 

(Rs Two Crore 

Sixty Nine Lakh 

Ninety Four 

thousand Five 
Hundred Seventy 

Three  & paisa 

Twenty Eight 
Only) as on 

28.02.2015 

26 03 2021 

From 01.00 pm  

to 02.00 pm 

Reserve Price-

Rs.85,00,000/- 

EMD -Rs. 8,50,000/- 

Bid Increase Amount-

Rs.1,00,000/- 

31.03.2021 

12.00 noon  to 

1.00 pm 

30.03.2021 up to